
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

St.Nr.

76

3

69

42

95

92

770

895

500

177

406

191

128

47

60

Name

Thomas Sieberer

Sepp Unger

Alois Langmann

Gebhard Manzl

Harald Murmayer

Gerhard Eder

Erwin Sumalowitsch

Andreas Savonith

Hermann Altenhuber

Gerhard Maierhofer

Ernst Grabner

Hannes Strohmeier

Manfred Schoster

Luigi Motta

Ronald März

Team

Rasi Racing Team

MPU

Speed.to

Silberberger -Riedmann

Bike City

Hafner/Sumalo Racing

ACC Racing

Ducati Wien

freirad.com

Motorrad

GSXR1000

R1/1198R

R1

GSXR1000

GSXR1000

Ducati 1098

GSXR1000

R6

GSXR1000

R1

Streetfighter

Ducati 1098

R1

Ducati 1098 R

Runden

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

Diff.

0.306

1.738

10.953

11.273

11.553

14.714

18.901

22.475

22.831

26.282

42.206

43.647

50.128

52.022

Beste Zeit.

2:01.999

2:01.795

2:01.563

2:03.040

2:02.583

2:02.642

2:03.157

2:03.868

2:03.675

2:03.973

2:05.313

2:06.174

2:06.724

2:06.769

2:07.677

Gesamtzeit

16:20.223

16:20.529

16:21.961

16:31.176

16:31.496

16:31.776

16:34.937

16:39.124

16:42.698

16:43.054

16:46.505

17:02.429

17:03.870

17:10.351

17:12.245

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung

0.306

Durchschn.Geschw.

128,718

Beste Rundenzeit

2:01.563

Beste Geschw.

129,740

Beste Runde von

69 - Alois Langmann
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Zeitnahme   Heinz Graf

Rennleiter   Helmut Scherz

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Lizensiert für GH-MOTO

C5 Pannoniaring

OLD MEN

Rennen

Rennen started at 17:50:11

Pannoniarung 4,381 Km

20.08.2010 17:45

C5 Pannoniaring


